37.2kW
81.9kW
CAPACITY RANGE
– TO – 7
MODELS
1,950
4,580L/s
AIRFLOW RANGE

mode (cool or heat) & heat exchanger temp.
EASY TO ACCESS ELECTRICAL BOX
›  Complete rooftop system is IP44 rated
›  External cables are conveniently fed from the
bottom & through the rubber grommets
›  All-in-one electrical box, gain access to:
 1. Rooftop power supply terminals
 2. RT Touch Controller terminals
 3. After hours push button contacts
 4. DRED contacts (DRM1, 2, 31 & common)
Daikin Australia Pty Limited  ABN 62 000 172 967
For all Sales enquiries, email: commercial@daikin.com.au
For Customer Service or Technical Support, call: 1300 368 300
Capacity
Class Capacity, kW (Cool/Heat) Model Name
350 37.2/34.3 UAYN350AFY1A
400 40.8/37.6 UAYN400AFY1A
470 45.8/44.1 UAYN470AFY1A
530 53.4/54.3 UAYN530AFY1A
640 66.1/64.9 UAYN640AFY1A
750 73.1/71.8 UAYN750AFY1A
840 81.9/82.0 UAYN840AFY1A
Optional Accessories
Type
Class
350 400 470 530 640 750 840